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Ifthe return has been prepared by a Tax Return preparer (TRp) give furthertetails as below:
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IiltffiffiffiffiffiIilil

INDIANINCOMETAXM
Jwhere the data ofthe Return oflncome in Form ITR_I (SAHAJ), ITR_2, ITR-2A, ITR_3,

ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-s, ITR-7 transmitted etectronica y withoutdigitat signaturel
(Please see Rul0.l2 ofthe Income-tax Rules. 1962)
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Name Of Premises/Buitding/Village

Road/Street/Posr Offi ce

Designation of AO (Ward / Circle) ITO WARD I(2). RANCHI

E-fi ling Acknowledgement Number 585236 i803006 r5
30-06-20 r5

Gross Total Income

Deductions under

TotalTax and Interest Payable

SelfAssessment Tax
Total Taxes Paid (7a+1b+jc +:,d)

ax Payable (6-7e)

Identific{tion No. of TRp

For Office Use Only
Receipt Na Filed from IP address

Date

Seal and signatw.e oJ'
receiring ofliciL1l

14.96.101.122

ANGPK6777K01 5852361 803oO61 57A8CBO5A09FAB98oD750D659BE5603A4A52631 49

e send the duly signed norm ttn-v 
flFost Ornce, nirrgaturu - Siru-rftlrataka"' by oRDINARY Posr oR sPEED Posr oNLY, wittrin I2o oays from <late oftransnritting the data €lectron,caly. rronn rl-R-v

:ilT"l:T:Y]i"":J""lT::t:1,"_:1]*,*ome-tax Department o, in uny oir,.,.un,",. rhe confinnarion of ***, ",;l;;;.il,"iil;:V;"u!vlErP! ur rlls t ornt I I K-v alwill be sent to the e-mail address amrendar_.r1@ourlook.com



eomputation of Total lncome & Tax tiability
ORIGINAL

.ieels-aralDelaili
Nanre ofihe Assessee

Father Name

Address

Pernranent Accounl Number

DHRUV KUMAR
HARI NANDAN PRASAD CHOURASIYA
ARSANDAY. KANKF
RANCHI 834006

ANGPK6777K

ITR I
t0/06/20r5

INDIYIDUAL

Date ofBirth 04t02rl980
Previous vear' 2014

Assessmenl vear 2015

Medical Insurance Premiurn u7s 80D

Toral ( l+2+i+4)

,; eompuatiololLaxtriabi.[ly

:. Conputatiol-of-Tofalircome
lDcol]]< tiorIl Sdlary'P6tnsron
Income from Business or Prot'ession
lncome lrom House Property (Rented llouse/Flome Loan Inl. pajd)

Capitalgains
lncome from olher source

Total(l+2+3+4+5)

tgll Ad.iustment on accounl ofsei-ofl and carry forward oflosses

AlkL An), addilion ol'inoome under assessntent order

Gross Tottl lncome

Agricuhutttl income lot ttL\ putpose

rtr, DeducdouDeiails
Deduclion under chepter VI A

L Tax Saving lnvestneDl u/s 80C

Ip!
As per torm 16/164

I
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

l!.!loc
3

283195 00

401801.00

000
000
000

684996 00

000

000

681996.00

0.00

1

2

3

TDS

As oer Form 26A5

4698 00

000
000
000
000

0.00 4698.00

I50000 00

000

!
000
0.00

I
32000.00

960 00

32960.00

0.00

32960.00

3. lrterest Edu Loan u/s 80E

4. Donalion made uA 80G

150000.00

53501,tt-0ir

Tax at special rates

Rebale on agriculture Inconle
Totaltax on total lDcome [+2-3]

5 Rebare u/s 88E

Intercst palnble (u/s 234A,2348 & 234C)

'. Aggreg c Liabiliry (D+E)

1. Tax Payable on lotal Income

G. Pte Paid Tar (a+b)
(a) Tax Deducted or Collected al Source
(b) Tax Paid In Advance+

TLr Paid on SelfAssessmeftt

R?fuhd

6. Balance Tax Payable [4-5]
7. Education cess []% ofTaxl
8 Cross tax liabiliry [6+7]
9. Rebate u/s 86. 89.90 and 9l
10. Net tari Iiability [8-9]

I
32000.00

0.00

000
12000 00

000

4698 00

000

32960.00

1887.00

3,1847.00

4698.00

30r s0.00

0.00

0.00

Tnx Paid ln Advance

On or betbr 3lrh March

On or befor l5th March

On or befor l5'h Dec

On or befbr I5rh sep

Total 0 00

oAfl udhiom@gmait,conr
{.,/,,..,,,,!,,"...+91-947130237 t, +91-1250891064

BANK A/c: 30594564830
IFSC CODE: SB1N0011816



DHRUV KUMAR

PAN: ANGPK6777K

INCOME STATEMENT F

Particulars Particula rs

To Cost of Services Renderd

To Power & Fuel

To Telephone/lnternet

To Depreciation

To Documentation

To Profit form Profession

63,230.00

86,120.00

18,452.00

84,197.0O

76,720.00

4,0L,801.00

6,70,520.OO

TO Capltal A/C {prolit r/F to capitalA/c} 6,84,996.00

By Gross Receipt

By Profit form Profession

By Salary lncome

670s20.00

670520.00

401801.00

283195.00

Total 6,84,996.00 Total 684996.00

BALNACE SHEET THE Y

tiability Asset

Ca pita I

opening Balance

Ad4 Net lncome

Gross

Less: Drawing

Loans & Lia bility

Creditor
O/S Expenses

10t7767.O0

534537.00

31490.00
12303.00

828310.00

684996.00

Fixed Asset
MoterVehicle 314580.00

Computer & Printer 56742.00

Furniture & Fitting 29651.00

Gross BIock 400973.00

Less:Depreciation 84197.00

376776.00

Cash & Bank

Receivebale

Advance

316775.0O

r.83188.00

54290.00

507300.00

1513306,00

495545.00

1077161.O0

Total L061554.00 Total 1061554.00

Signature

Dhruv Kumar
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